
30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

RESULTS

Figures

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg 13 MAY 2023 Start time 09:30

Referee DE Gans Fokko ZEW

Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 %

1 BRAS SIDLAUSKAITE Medeina 11 67.9565

2 BRAS VERWILGHEN Sarah 12 64.9372

3 SCB HENKENS Enora 11 64.9324

4 BRNO BULKOVA Anna 11 64.2029

5 ESTO TIIDEMANN Anna Paula 11 63.4251

6 ESTO KUZNETSOVA Ksenia 11 63.2271

7 SCB ROOSELAERS Elena 11 62.8792

8 BRAS VERBEKE Lotte 11 62.8599

9 ESTO PIHO Aleksandra 11 62.7923

10 BRAS SAVELLA Valeria 11 62.7681

11 ESTO DOMOSKANOVA Simona 13 61.7488

12 RSC HUETT Lola 11 61.7053

13 AQUA DEGEETER Bruna 11 61.6860

14 BRNO VRASPIROVA Ella 11 60.9420

15 BRAS PERIN Romane 12 60.4348

16 BRAS MARICUTU Maria-maria 11 60.4203

17 ESTO BOIKO Julia 11 60.1498

18 SKF VERHAEGHE Nina 11 59.6377

19 BRNO FISOVA Sabina 12 59.2560

20 BZK DEVUYST Oona 13 59.1836

21 BRAS MONTFRAIX Maora 11 58.9952

22 ENL CORRENT Giullia 12 58.6667

23 KVO SERCU Lies 12 58.5990

24 ESTO HRISTAFOROVA Margarita 11 58.4831

25 BRNO SVOBODNIKOVA Agata 11 57.9517

26 BRAS MORO Viola 11 57.8551

27 ESTO MURRAY Camilla 11 57.6184

28 ENL ARCOLY Inaya 11 57.4058

29 BZK BUYSSE Stien 11 57.3478

30 BZK GEVAERT Irene 11 56.8937

31 ESTO SUUROJA Catharina-rosita 11 56.5942

32 BRNO SLOUKOVA Emili 11 56.5749

33 KVO BERTEN Alicia 11 56.5217

34 RSC KLYM Frankie 11 56.5121

35 AQUA DE Win Lily 11 55.8454

36 BRNO DOUBKOVA Karolina 11 55.7488

37 AQUA ROMBAUTS Yentl 11 55.6763

38 RSC ENNIS Keva 12 55.6135

39 ESTO POPOVA Anastasia 11 55.3430

40 KZNA VANVOLSEM Camille 11 55.1063

41 KVO BEUCKELS Adèle 11 54.8454

42 SKF VANDEWALLE Margot 11 54.8116

43 KZNA VLIEGHE Tille 12 54.6473

44 AN94 ROZEMA Nienke 11 54.5749

45 AQUA ONUCHINA Nora 12 54.2222

46 BRNO OSLEJSKOVA Simona 11 53.5024

47 KVO DEHAESE Aureline 11 52.9662

48 BRAS BIAGIOTTI Elena 13 52.8357

49 BZK DESAEYER Nina 12 52.8213

50 SKF SIMOEN Noémie 12 52.7923
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51 AQUA DE Rooster Martha 11 52.7778

52 BRNO LAZAROVA Zuzana 11 52.6908

53 BZK OVYN Manou 12 52.4396

54 AN94 BERKELAAR Nikki 12 52.3816

55 RSC LEE Aaron 12 52.3043

56 KZNA BEKERS Elena 11 52.2754

57 KVO BONTE Mila 12 52.0242

58 SKF WYBO Maxine 11 51.8454

59 KVO BUFFEL Anies 13 51.7488

60 SKF DE Roo Ibe 11 51.6329

61 BZK D'HOOP Rana 12 51.2319

62 BRAS PIPPONEN Liisa 13 51.0918

63 KVO BLONTIA Nina 12 50.4686

64 SKF GHEERAERT Evita 11 50.2077

65 KZNA RANGAN Lora 11 50.0097

66 AN94 VAN Berkom Maartje 11 49.7585

67 KZNA DE Meyer Yanthe 13 49.5169

68 BRAS VANDERAUWERA Fanny 12 49.3285

69 AQUA SIEBENS Mirte 11 48.9179

70 BRAS LEMAIGRE Lucy-lou 11 48.8937

71 LMOS DUBOIS Odile 13 48.8599

72 SLUX MONTAGNY Elizabeth 12 48.8406

73 SKF VERSCHELDE Grace 11 48.7101

74 SKF DE Praetere Ilone 12 48.7005

75 KVO PAULY Nel 13 48.3961

76 AQUA SOLOVOV Ksenia 11 47.9227

77 BZK RUEBENS Lune 12 47.5652

78 ENL TALLUTO Luna 12 47.2512

79 LMOS BOUSSART Daphné 11 47.1063

80 LMOS DESMET Elena 11 46.8454

81 AN94 HENDRIKS Jil 12 46.5990

82 ENL BONNENGE Alix 13 46.4879

83 KVO VERROENS Lize 11 46.4444

84 BRAS KIRSANOVA Raphaella 11 46.2657

85 ENL SEDDA Tiana 12 46.1063

86 SKF HAJAJI Fienelot 11 45.7198

87 AQUA JI Victoria 11 45.4783

88 BZK BONTE Renée 12 45.1932

89 LMOS JACQUES Sidonie 11 44.2464

90 AQUA VAN Soest Annabel 13 43.8889

91 LMOS HANOT Tavan Margaux 11 43.6957

92 KZNA DE Kerpel Nora 12 43.1691

93 SLUX DUPUIS Aliénor 11 42.8116

94 KZNA ROMBAUT Lena 13 41.3720

95 AQUA WIJSGEER Loise 14 41.2995

96 LMOS JAMIN Coline 12 41.2657

97 KZNA BRONDEEL Renée 12 40.8986

98 LMOS BAUDUIN Elsa 13 39.8647

99 LMOS CARIA Olivia 12 38.5797

100 KZNA CATTOIR Yuna 11 38.5072

101 KZNA VAN Houcke Stien 11 36.1787

102 KZNA VERDOODT Esmée 12 34.9565

DNS LMOS KRIDELKA Elena 11 0.0000



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 09:30

Referee DE Gans Fokko ZEW

Figure 1   106 Straight Ballet Leg 1.6

Figure 2   301 Barracuda 1.8

Figure 3   311 Kip 1.6

Figure 4   227d Swanita Spinning 180° 1.9 1.449

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

1 BRAS SIDLAUSKAITE Medeina 11 6.6 6.1 6.7 7.1 6.9 10.7733 67.9565

7.8 7.1 7.3 7.5 7.5 13.3800

6.4 6.5 6.3 6.3 5.9 10.1333

6.5 6.5 6.4 6.9 6.9 12.6033

2 BRAS VERWILGHEN Sarah 12 6.7 6.2 6.7 6.2 6.6 10.4000 64.9372

7.4 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.8 12.8400

5.8 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.5 9.2800

6.4 6.1 6.3 6.7 6.7 12.2867

3 SCB HENKENS Enora 11 5.9 6.4 6.0 6.5 6.3 9.9733 64.9324

7.8 7.5 7.7 7.5 7.1 13.6200

5.9 6.2 6.0 5.7 5.9 9.4933

5.9 6.2 6.6 5.8 6.4 11.7167

4 BRNO BULKOVA Anna 11 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.8 10.8800 64.2029

6.9 7.0 7.3 7.0 6.4 12.5400

5.8 5.6 6.0 5.7 5.8 9.2267

6.6 6.4 6.0 6.0 5.6 11.6533

5 ESTO TIIDEMANN Anna Paula 11 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.4 10.2933 63.4251

6.6 7.0 7.2 7.1 6.3 12.4200

6.1 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.7 9.3333

6.3 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.2 11.7167

6 ESTO KUZNETSOVA Ksenia 11 6.5 6.2 6.6 6.2 6.7 10.2933 63.2271

6.7 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.3 12.2400

6.1 5.8 5.8 5.6 6.2 9.4400

6.2 6.2 6.7 6.0 6.0 11.6533

7 SCB ROOSELAERS Elena 11 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.6 6.3 10.1333 62.8792

6.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 12.3600

5.9 6.1 6.1 5.8 5.3 9.4933

6.0 6.0 5.7 6.0 6.0 11.4000

8 BRAS VERBEKE Lotte 11 6.4 5.6 6.2 6.5 6.6 10.1867 62.8599

7.0 7.0 7.4 7.2 7.0 12.7200

5.4 5.7 6.0 5.7 5.6 9.0667

6.1 6.0 5.8 5.9 6.4 11.4000

9 ESTO PIHO Aleksandra 11 5.9 6.8 6.6 7.0 6.3 10.5067 62.7923

7.1 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.0 12.7800

5.4 5.7 5.4 5.4 5.4 8.6400

6.0 5.7 6.1 5.9 6.2 11.4000
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10 BRAS SAVELLA Valeria 11 6.2 5.4 5.9 6.2 5.7 9.4933 62.7681

6.9 7.1 7.4 7.0 6.7 12.6000

5.5 5.7 6.0 5.3 5.9 9.1200

6.2 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.6 12.0967

11 ESTO DOMOSKANOVA Simona 13 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.8 6.3 10.1333 61.7488

7.2 6.9 7.0 6.7 6.5 12.3600

5.3 5.5 5.6 5.3 5.3 8.5867

5.2 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.4 11.5267

12 RSC HUETT Lola 11 6.1 5.6 6.4 6.3 6.1 9.8667 61.7053

7.3 6.9 7.3 6.5 6.8 12.6000

6.0 5.8 6.0 5.6 5.6 9.2800

6.1 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.4 10.8300

13 AQUA DEGEETER Bruna 11 6.1 5.8 6.2 6.2 6.0 9.7600 61.6860

7.2 6.9 6.7 6.6 6.5 12.1200

6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 9.6000

5.2 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.0 11.0833

14 BRNO VRASPIROVA Ella 11 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.4 7.2 10.1867 60.9420

6.6 6.8 6.4 6.8 6.4 11.8800

5.8 4.6 5.9 5.7 5.9 9.2800

6.2 5.7 5.7 5.5 5.2 10.7033

15 BRAS PERIN Romane 12 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 10.0800 60.4348

6.1 6.8 6.2 6.5 5.9 11.2800

5.3 5.9 5.8 5.4 5.8 9.0667

6.1 5.9 5.7 5.8 6.1 11.2733

16 BRAS MARICUTU Maria-maria 11 6.1 5.6 6.2 6.2 6.3 9.8667 60.4203

7.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.6 12.6000

5.0 5.2 5.1 5.2 5.9 8.2667

6.0 5.0 5.4 5.9 6.0 10.9567

17 ESTO BOIKO Julia 11 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.1 5.7 9.2267 60.1498

6.8 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.4 12.3600

5.3 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6 8.9600

5.4 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.6 10.9567

18 SKF VERHAEGHE Nina 11 6.2 5.4 6.2 5.5 5.7 9.2800 59.6377

6.8 7.1 7.2 7.1 6.4 12.6000

5.4 5.5 4.9 5.4 5.5 8.6933

5.7 6.1 5.5 5.5 5.2 10.5767

19 BRNO FISOVA Sabina 12 6.0 6.3 6.1 5.6 4.9 9.4400 59.2560

7.0 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.1 11.5800

6.0 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.6 9.2267

5.7 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.3 10.6400

20 BZK DEVUYST Oona 13 6.1 5.8 6.2 5.6 6.1 9.6000 59.1836

6.7 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.3 11.9400

6.3 6.2 5.5 5.4 5.6 9.2267

6.0 5.7 5.0 5.0 5.2 10.0700
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21 BRAS MONTFRAIX Maora 11 6.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.2 9.7600 58.9952

6.0 6.2 6.2 5.9 5.8 10.8600

5.9 5.4 5.8 5.7 5.5 9.0667

5.8 5.5 5.8 5.8 6.1 11.0200

22 ENL CORRENT Giullia 12 5.1 5.3 5.9 5.7 5.6 8.8533 58.6667

6.6 6.9 6.6 6.6 6.2 11.8800

5.4 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.5 8.8533

5.4 5.7 6.1 5.5 6.0 10.8933

23 KVO SERCU Lies 12 5.8 5.2 5.8 6.4 6.2 9.4933 58.5990

6.4 6.6 6.4 6.0 6.2 11.4000

5.4 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.9 9.2800

4.5 5.4 6.1 5.2 5.6 10.2600

24 ESTO HRISTAFOROVA Margarita 11 6.3 6.1 6.4 5.8 6.1 9.8667 58.4831

5.9 6.4 6.0 5.7 6.3 10.9200

5.2 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.1 8.8000

5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.9 10.7667

25 BRNO SVOBODNIKOVA Agata 11 5.7 4.9 6.0 5.7 5.7 9.1200 57.9517

6.6 6.5 6.6 6.3 6.3 11.6400

6.0 5.1 5.7 5.3 5.0 8.5867

5.5 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.6 10.6400

26 BRAS MORO Viola 11 5.4 5.1 5.8 6.0 6.2 9.1733 57.8551

5.9 5.6 6.2 6.1 5.7 10.6200

5.4 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.3 8.8533

6.1 5.6 5.8 6.0 6.0 11.2733

27 ESTO MURRAY Camilla 11 6.2 5.2 6.3 6.0 6.4 9.8667 57.6184

5.8 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.9 10.3200

5.7 5.8 5.8 5.4 5.6 9.1200

5.9 5.2 5.7 5.6 5.2 10.4500

28 ENL ARCOLY Inaya 11 5.7 5.3 6.1 6.1 5.7 9.3333 57.4058

6.1 5.2 6.2 6.0 6.1 10.9200

6.0 5.8 5.6 5.3 4.5 8.9067

5.3 5.7 5.6 5.4 5.5 10.4500

29 BZK BUYSSE Stien 11 5.4 6.3 6.1 5.3 6.1 9.3867 57.3478

6.2 6.8 7.0 7.1 5.9 12.0000

4.9 4.7 4.8 4.8 5.7 7.7333

5.7 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.3 10.4500

30 BZK GEVAERT Irene 11 5.8 6.6 6.0 6.3 6.4 9.9733 56.8937

5.7 6.3 6.4 6.5 5.9 11.1600

5.0 4.9 5.2 4.3 5.3 8.0533

4.9 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.2 10.0700

31 ESTO SUUROJA Catharina-rosita 11 5.6 5.3 5.8 5.8 5.9 9.1733 56.5942

7.2 6.7 7.4 7.2 6.8 12.7200

4.6 5.0 4.7 4.7 4.6 7.4667

5.4 5.0 5.3 5.0 5.0 9.6900
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32 BRNO SLOUKOVA Emili 11 6.1 6.0 5.8 5.5 6.1 9.5467 56.5749

6.3 6.5 6.4 6.3 5.8 11.4000

5.5 5.2 4.8 4.8 4.7 7.8933

5.2 5.3 5.4 5.6 5.4 10.1967

33 KVO BERTEN Alicia 11 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.8 5.8 9.5467 56.5217

6.0 6.3 6.2 6.2 5.6 11.0400

4.5 4.8 4.5 4.8 4.8 7.5200

5.8 5.9 5.8 5.4 5.6 10.8933

34 RSC KLYM Frankie 11 5.9 5.7 6.0 6.0 5.9 9.4933 56.5121

6.5 6.2 6.8 6.1 6.3 11.4000

4.5 5.2 4.8 4.8 5.1 7.8400

4.9 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.5 10.2600

35 AQUA DE Win Lily 11 5.7 6.2 6.2 5.3 6.1 9.6000 55.8454

5.9 6.3 6.1 5.8 5.7 10.6800

5.0 5.5 5.0 5.2 5.6 8.3733

5.5 5.8 5.4 4.7 4.3 9.8800

36 BRNO DOUBKOVA Karolina 11 6.1 4.9 5.5 5.7 5.6 8.9600 55.7488

5.3 5.3 5.8 5.9 4.8 9.8400

6.0 5.5 6.1 5.8 5.6 9.2800

5.9 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.4 10.3867

37 AQUA ROMBAUTS Yentl 11 6.0 6.1 5.8 5.2 5.7 9.3333 55.6763

5.7 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.6 10.3200

5.4 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.5 8.6933

5.5 5.6 5.5 4.8 4.9 10.0700

38 RSC ENNIS Keva 12 6.3 5.1 5.8 5.5 6.2 9.3333 55.6135

5.8 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.8 10.4400

5.0 5.5 4.9 5.2 5.2 8.2133

5.4 5.9 5.7 5.3 5.2 10.3867

39 ESTO POPOVA Anastasia 11 5.7 5.2 5.6 5.6 5.6 8.9600 55.3430

5.9 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.8 10.5600

5.5 5.8 5.2 5.3 5.0 8.5333

5.0 5.6 6.0 5.2 5.2 10.1333

40 KZNA VANVOLSEM Camille 11 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.9 5.8 10.2400 55.1063

5.0 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.6 9.7800

4.8 5.9 5.8 5.7 4.8 8.6933

5.0 4.7 5.6 4.9 4.8 9.3100

41 KVO BEUCKELS Adèle 11 4.9 5.2 6.1 5.3 5.5 8.5333 54.8454

6.4 6.6 6.4 5.8 5.7 11.1600

4.7 4.8 4.6 5.6 4.7 7.5733

5.6 5.6 5.5 5.8 5.3 10.5767

42 SKF VANDEWALLE Margot 11 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.4 5.6 9.0667 54.8116

5.8 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.2 10.6800

4.8 5.2 5.5 5.3 5.1 8.3200

5.4 5.2 4.4 5.0 5.2 9.7533



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 09:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

43 KZNA VLIEGHE Tille 12 5.0 5.9 5.8 6.1 5.6 9.2267 54.6473

5.8 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.2 10.5600

4.9 5.1 4.8 4.8 4.9 7.7867

5.3 5.2 5.5 5.2 5.5 10.1333

44 AN94 ROZEMA Nienke 11 5.3 5.6 5.4 5.4 4.3 8.5867 54.5749

5.9 6.4 5.8 6.0 5.9 10.6800

6.1 6.1 6.2 5.3 5.3 9.3333

4.6 4.9 4.8 4.9 4.2 9.0567

45 AQUA ONUCHINA Nora 12 6.0 5.1 5.9 4.9 5.7 8.9067 54.2222

5.5 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.8 9.9000

4.3 4.7 5.3 4.7 5.4 7.8400

5.8 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.2 10.7667

46 BRNO OSLEJSKOVA Simona 11 4.9 6.2 4.9 5.1 6.1 8.5867 53.5024

5.6 6.1 5.7 5.5 5.3 10.0800

5.1 4.8 4.5 5.2 5.5 8.0533

4.8 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.3 10.1967

47 KVO DEHAESE Aureline 11 5.5 5.1 5.7 5.7 6.2 9.0133 52.9662

5.8 6.2 5.8 5.6 5.5 10.3200

4.4 5.3 4.7 4.7 5.6 7.8400

5.0 4.8 4.8 5.3 5.0 9.3733

48 BRAS BIAGIOTTI Elena 13 6.3 5.0 5.0 5.2 5.4 8.3200 52.8357

5.7 6.1 6.0 5.9 5.8 10.6200

4.5 4.8 4.7 4.7 5.4 7.5733

4.8 5.3 5.2 5.2 5.4 9.9433

49 BZK DESAEYER Nina 12 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.5 6.2 9.0133 52.8213

5.8 6.0 5.8 5.5 5.7 10.3800

4.3 4.7 4.9 4.8 5.4 7.6800

4.9 5.1 5.1 4.8 4.6 9.3733

50 SKF SIMOEN Noémie 12 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.8 9.5467 52.7923

5.3 4.5 4.7 5.2 5.2 9.0600

4.6 5.1 4.5 4.6 4.3 7.3067

5.6 5.4 5.7 5.6 5.2 10.5133

51 AQUA DE Rooster Martha 11 5.8 4.8 5.0 5.1 5.6 8.3733 52.7778

5.8 6.4 6.0 6.4 5.9 10.9800

4.0 5.1 4.6 4.6 5.1 7.6267

4.8 5.1 5.1 5.0 4.5 9.4367

52 BRNO LAZAROVA Zuzana 11 5.5 4.9 5.5 6.0 5.4 8.7467 52.6908

5.6 5.1 5.6 5.6 5.5 10.0200

4.9 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.2 7.5200

4.9 5.1 5.7 5.5 5.3 10.0700

53 BZK OVYN Manou 12 5.8 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.8 9.0133 52.4396

5.7 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.1 9.9600

4.4 4.5 4.6 5.0 5.0 7.5200

4.8 5.3 4.9 5.2 5.2 9.6900
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54 AN94 BERKELAAR Nikki 12 5.2 5.2 5.9 6.0 5.8 9.0133 52.3816

5.5 4.8 5.3 5.5 5.3 9.6600

5.2 5.0 5.4 5.1 4.6 8.1600

4.8 5.3 4.9 5.0 4.0 9.3100

55 RSC LEE Aaron 12 5.1 5.7 4.7 4.5 5.6 8.2133 52.3043

5.9 6.3 6.3 5.8 5.7 10.8000

5.0 4.8 5.0 4.6 5.1 7.8933

4.5 5.0 5.1 5.0 4.2 9.1833

56 KZNA BEKERS Elena 11 5.3 5.0 5.4 5.1 5.1 8.2667 52.2754

5.7 5.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 10.5600

4.9 4.2 5.2 4.3 5.6 7.6800

4.6 5.1 4.6 5.4 5.4 9.5633

57 KVO BONTE Mila 12 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.9 5.4 9.0667 52.0242

5.9 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.7 10.3200

3.7 4.7 4.4 4.7 4.4 7.2000

4.6 4.9 5.2 5.2 4.5 9.3100

58 SKF WYBO Maxine 11 5.7 4.2 5.1 5.2 5.4 8.3733 51.8454

5.4 4.9 4.8 5.1 5.2 9.1200

4.7 5.1 4.9 5.2 4.8 7.8933

5.6 5.2 5.7 5.0 5.6 10.3867

59 KVO BUFFEL Anies 13 5.9 5.4 6.0 5.8 5.3 9.1200 51.7488

5.6 5.7 5.3 4.7 5.3 9.7200

4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.2 8.0000

4.2 5.0 4.5 4.8 4.7 8.8667

60 SKF DE Roo Ibe 11 5.7 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.0 9.5467 51.6329

4.8 4.7 4.5 4.5 4.2 8.2200

5.0 5.1 5.1 5.0 5.1 8.1067

4.8 5.1 5.1 5.4 5.2 9.7533

61 BZK D'HOOP Rana 12 5.0 5.3 5.0 5.7 5.7 8.5333 51.2319

5.9 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.7 10.4400

4.8 4.0 4.7 4.7 5.0 7.5733

4.8 5.2 4.2 4.4 4.7 8.8033

62 BRAS PIPPONEN Liisa 13 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.0 5.5 8.8000 51.0918

5.2 5.3 5.6 5.8 5.4 9.7800

4.0 4.2 4.3 3.8 4.8 6.6667

5.3 5.4 5.3 5.0 5.2 10.0067

63 KVO BLONTIA Nina 12 5.2 5.1 5.6 5.2 5.3 8.3733 50.4686

5.6 5.4 5.6 5.9 5.3 9.9600

4.3 4.5 4.5 4.7 4.8 7.3067

4.8 4.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 9.1833

64 SKF GHEERAERT Evita 11 5.8 5.7 5.5 5.1 5.7 9.0133 50.2077

5.5 5.0 5.7 5.0 5.3 9.4800

4.5 4.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 7.0933

4.6 5.5 4.7 5.0 4.6 9.0567



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 09:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

65 KZNA RANGAN Lora 11 4.8 4.2 5.1 5.0 4.3 7.5200 50.0097

5.8 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.2 10.0200

4.5 4.8 4.2 4.7 5.5 7.4667

4.6 5.0 5.2 5.5 4.8 9.5000

66 AN94 VAN Berkom Maartje 11 5.4 5.7 5.6 4.9 5.2 8.6400 49.7585

5.4 5.8 5.4 5.3 5.6 9.8400

3.7 3.5 4.0 3.2 4.1 5.9733

5.0 5.0 5.3 5.7 5.3 9.8800

67 KZNA DE Meyer Yanthe 13 4.2 4.1 4.9 4.8 4.9 7.4133 49.5169

5.7 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.6 10.1400

4.4 4.1 4.3 4.8 4.4 6.9867

4.9 5.4 5.4 4.9 4.8 9.6267

68 BRAS VANDERAUWERA Fanny 12 4.7 4.9 4.6 5.6 5.2 7.8933 49.3285

5.2 4.6 4.7 4.8 4.9 8.6400

5.0 4.9 5.4 5.2 5.4 8.3200

4.6 4.0 5.5 4.8 5.1 9.1833

69 AQUA SIEBENS Mirte 11 5.2 5.4 5.1 4.4 4.7 8.0000 48.9179

5.5 5.9 5.6 5.6 5.8 10.2000

4.0 4.1 4.0 4.2 4.4 6.5600

4.3 4.7 4.7 4.8 5.0 8.9933

70 BRAS LEMAIGRE Lucy-lou 11 5.2 4.5 4.9 4.9 5.2 8.0000 48.8937

4.9 4.8 5.3 5.0 4.8 8.8200

4.5 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.4 6.7200

4.8 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.4 10.1967

71 LMOS DUBOIS Odile 13 5.3 5.5 5.6 4.9 5.0 8.4267 48.8599

5.6 5.7 5.8 5.9 5.6 10.2600

4.0 4.2 4.3 4.3 3.4 6.6667

3.7 4.4 4.4 4.5 4.4 8.3600

72 SLUX MONTAGNY Elizabeth 12 5.6 5.5 4.8 4.3 4.5 7.8933 48.8406

5.4 5.9 5.7 5.5 5.7 10.1400

4.6 4.1 4.5 4.8 4.6 7.3067

3.7 4.2 4.6 4.9 4.4 8.3600

73 SKF VERSCHELDE Grace 11 5.1 4.8 4.7 5.8 4.8 7.8400 48.7101

4.8 4.1 4.8 4.4 4.6 8.2800

4.7 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.1 8.0533

4.8 5.3 5.3 4.6 4.8 9.4367

74 SKF DE Praetere Ilone 12 4.6 4.3 4.5 4.3 4.7 7.1467 48.7005

5.7 4.9 5.4 5.7 5.2 9.7800

4.9 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.6 6.9867

5.0 5.1 5.2 5.6 4.2 9.6900

75 KVO PAULY Nel 13 4.5 4.7 4.7 5.2 5.3 7.7867 48.3961

5.4 4.8 5.2 4.7 5.0 9.0000

4.5 4.7 4.5 4.6 4.8 7.3600

4.8 4.5 4.8 5.0 5.1 9.2467



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 09:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

76 AQUA SOLOVOV Ksenia 11 4.7 4.2 4.4 3.9 5.2 7.0933 47.9227

5.6 5.8 5.2 5.0 5.7 9.9000

3.9 4.9 4.3 4.2 4.3 6.8267

4.7 4.6 5.0 4.9 5.0 9.2467

77 BZK RUEBENS Lune 12 5.1 5.0 4.8 4.4 5.1 7.9467 47.5652

5.7 5.6 5.2 5.2 4.8 9.6000

4.3 4.7 3.8 4.5 4.4 7.0400

4.4 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.3 8.2333

78 ENL TALLUTO Luna 12 4.4 4.6 4.6 5.3 4.8 7.4667 47.2512

5.5 4.7 5.6 5.2 5.2 9.5400

4.0 5.2 4.3 4.2 3.9 6.6667

4.3 4.5 4.6 5.0 5.2 8.9300

79 LMOS BOUSSART Daphné 11 4.9 4.6 5.1 4.9 5.0 7.8933 47.1063

5.5 5.7 5.3 5.0 5.4 9.7200

3.3 3.7 3.4 3.6 4.2 5.7067

5.1 4.1 5.1 4.8 4.6 9.1833

80 LMOS DESMET Elena 11 6.3 5.4 5.6 5.2 5.4 8.7467 46.8454

5.4 4.9 5.0 5.1 5.5 9.3000

4.0 4.0 4.2 4.2 4.7 6.6133

4.3 3.6 3.8 4.3 4.0 7.6633

81 AN94 HENDRIKS Jil 12 5.2 4.9 4.7 4.3 4.7 7.6267 46.5990

6.0 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.3 10.6200

4.2 4.1 4.3 3.7 4.0 6.5600

3.7 4.2 3.8 4.0 3.8 7.3467

82 ENL BONNENGE Alix 13 4.7 4.2 4.9 4.6 4.8 7.5200 46.4879

5.6 5.1 5.4 5.0 5.2 9.4200

4.6 5.1 4.3 4.2 4.4 7.0933

4.3 4.1 4.0 4.3 4.8 8.0433

83 KVO VERROENS Lize 11 4.8 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.5 8.9600 46.4444

5.1 4.6 5.3 5.1 5.2 9.2400

3.8 4.2 4.6 4.8 4.1 6.8800

4.0 4.0 2.9 4.0 3.0 6.9667

84 BRAS KIRSANOVA Raphaella 11 4.0 4.0 3.9 3.7 4.4 6.3467 46.2657

5.6 6.1 6.0 5.7 5.9 10.5600

3.8 3.7 3.3 2.8 3.7 5.7067

5.0 4.7 4.3 5.0 5.1 9.3100

85 ENL SEDDA Tiana 12 4.9 4.0 4.3 4.5 4.6 7.1467 46.1063

5.5 5.8 6.2 5.9 5.4 10.3200

4.3 4.7 4.4 4.7 4.5 7.2533

4.6 4.0 3.6 3.6 3.5 7.0933

86 SKF HAJAJI Fienelot 11 4.3 4.3 5.0 5.1 4.8 7.5200 45.7198

5.8 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.4 9.7200

4.4 4.0 3.8 3.8 4.3 6.4533

3.5 4.2 4.0 4.5 4.2 7.8533



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 09:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

87 AQUA JI Victoria 11 4.3 4.4 4.0 4.4 4.1 6.8267 45.4783

5.4 5.8 5.7 5.7 4.9 10.0800

4.2 4.5 4.7 5.1 4.4 7.2533

3.7 3.9 4.2 3.8 3.7 7.2200

88 BZK BONTE Renée 12 4.7 4.1 4.8 3.9 3.9 6.7733 45.1932

5.6 5.1 5.6 5.4 5.2 9.7200

4.7 4.2 4.0 4.3 4.2 6.7733

4.0 4.1 4.4 4.0 4.4 7.9167

89 LMOS JACQUES Sidonie 11 4.9 5.2 5.6 5.0 4.7 8.0533 44.2464

5.3 4.9 4.7 5.0 5.5 9.1200

4.0 4.1 4.0 3.8 4.4 6.4533

4.2 3.8 3.9 3.2 3.0 6.9033

90 AQUA VAN Soest Annabel 13 4.7 3.9 4.2 4.3 4.1 6.7200 43.8889

4.0 3.9 4.5 4.4 4.2 7.5600

4.7 4.3 4.7 4.5 4.1 7.2000

4.7 4.3 4.7 4.7 4.5 8.8033

91 LMOS HANOT Tavan Margaux 11 4.7 4.8 4.6 4.0 4.3 7.2533 43.6957

4.0 4.7 4.7 4.5 4.6 8.2800

3.5 4.4 4.3 4.1 4.6 6.8267

4.3 4.1 3.3 3.9 4.4 7.7900

92 KZNA DE Kerpel Nora 12 3.6 5.2 5.0 4.2 4.2 7.1467 43.1691

4.7 4.9 4.8 4.8 5.1 8.7000

3.9 3.5 4.2 4.7 4.5 6.7200

4.4 4.3 3.0 3.7 3.4 7.2200

93 SLUX DUPUIS Aliénor 11 3.6 3.2 3.6 3.6 3.9 5.7600 42.8116

5.5 5.5 5.5 5.2 4.8 9.7200

4.2 4.7 4.2 4.4 4.8 7.0933

3.6 3.2 3.8 5.4 3.6 6.9667

94 KZNA ROMBAUT Lena 13 4.6 3.8 4.0 4.1 4.4 6.6667 41.3720

5.0 4.8 4.6 4.7 5.2 8.7000

3.1 4.4 3.9 4.3 4.5 6.7200

3.5 3.4 3.3 3.4 3.4 6.4600

95 AQUA WIJSGEER Loise 14 5.0 4.8 4.8 4.6 4.2 7.5733 41.2995

4.4 4.6 3.7 4.6 3.5 7.6200

3.0 3.4 3.5 3.2 3.6 5.3867

4.1 4.2 4.5 4.2 4.0 7.9167

96 LMOS JAMIN Coline 12 3.9 4.4 4.0 3.9 3.6 6.2933 41.2657

5.0 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.2 9.1200

4.0 4.0 3.6 3.9 4.6 6.3467

3.7 3.4 3.0 3.8 3.5 6.7133

97 KZNA BRONDEEL Renée 12 5.1 4.9 4.6 3.8 4.1 7.2533 40.8986

5.4 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.1 9.7200

3.0 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.0 5.5467

3.0 3.2 2.1 3.0 3.0 5.7000



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

DETAIL RESULTS

Figure
Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg

13 MAY 2023 Start time 09:30

Rank Nation / Club Name YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Pen Fig Pt 100 %

98 LMOS BAUDUIN Elsa 13 4.0 3.5 3.8 4.0 3.4 6.0267 39.8647

4.9 4.4 4.7 4.7 5.5 8.5800

4.0 3.6 4.0 3.8 3.8 6.1867

3.7 3.9 2.0 4.0 3.0 6.7133

99 LMOS CARIA Olivia 12 3.7 4.5 3.9 3.2 4.1 6.2400 38.5797

4.9 4.2 4.5 4.2 4.3 7.8000

3.5 3.8 3.7 3.2 3.8 5.8667

3.2 3.6 2.8 3.8 3.8 6.7133

100 KZNA CATTOIR Yuna 11 3.2 3.7 4.2 3.8 4.3 6.2400 38.5072

4.4 3.6 4.5 4.4 4.3 7.8600

3.0 3.8 4.1 4.2 4.5 6.4533

4.2 2.8 2.0 3.0 3.7 6.0167

101 KZNA VAN Houcke Stien 11 4.5 3.9 4.7 4.3 3.9 6.7733 36.1787

4.7 4.6 4.8 4.5 5.2 8.4600

3.0 3.3 2.7 2.8 3.9 4.8533

3.3 3.9 2.4 2.0 2.0 4.8767

102 KZNA VERDOODT Esmée 12 3.2 3.2 3.0 2.7 3.3 5.0133 34.9565

5.4 4.0 4.6 4.7 3.8 7.9800

3.4 3.5 2.8 2.7 4.3 5.1733

4.4 3.3 3.1 3.0 3.0 5.9533



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

Free Routine Final

Final Solo

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg '13 MAY 2023 Start time 17:30

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total

Routine Result Points

100 % 100 %

1 BRAS SIDLAUSKAITE Medeina EX 6.8 5.9 7.6 7.3 6.3 30% 20.4000 63.0000 67.9565 130.9565

AI 5.2 6.5 5.4 6.1 6.5 40% 24.0000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.8 6.0 6.7 4.5 5.9 30% 18.6000

2 BRNO BULKOVA Anna EX 5.6 5.6 7.3 6.1 6.1 30% 17.8000 61.5666 64.2029 125.7695

AI 5.4 5.7 6.9 6.3 6.5 40% 24.6667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.7 6.2 6.6 5.0 6.3 30% 19.1000

3 SCB HENKENS Enora EX 6.3 6.1 6.7 6.3 6.3 30% 18.9000 60.6333 64.9324 125.5657

AI 5.8 6.3 5.6 5.7 6.3 40% 23.7333 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.7 5.9 6.3 4.7 5.8 30% 18.0000

4 BRAS VERWILGHEN Sarah EX 6.1 5.7 7.1 6.4 6.2 30% 18.7000 60.5333 64.9372 125.4705

AI 5.9 6.4 5.0 5.8 6.1 40% 23.7333 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.4 5.8 6.9 4.9 5.9 30% 18.1000

5 RSC HUETT Lola EX 6.6 5.6 7.5 6.4 6.2 30% 19.2000 60.8000 61.7053 122.5053

AI 5.6 6.3 5.6 5.8 6.3 40% 23.6000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.5 5.7 6.2 5.8 6.0 30% 18.0000

6 SCB ROOSELAERS Elena EX 6.2 5.7 7.3 6.0 6.0 30% 18.2000 59.0333 62.8792 121.9125

AI 5.2 6.2 5.7 5.9 6.4 40% 23.7333 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.2 5.5 6.1 5.2 5.5 30% 17.1000

7 ESTO TIIDEMANN Anna Paula EX 5.5 5.2 7.2 6.2 5.8 30% 17.5000 58.2333 63.4251 121.6584

AI 5.8 5.9 4.7 5.5 6.3 40% 22.9333 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.0 6.1 6.6 4.9 5.7 30% 17.8000

8 ESTO DOMOSKANOVA Simona EX 5.4 5.3 7.3 5.9 5.6 30% 16.9000 58.1666 61.7488 119.9154

AI 5.3 5.8 5.8 5.4 6.3 40% 22.6667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.5 6.0 6.6 4.6 6.1 30% 18.6000

9 BZK DEVUYST Oona EX 5.8 5.5 6.6 6.3 5.7 30% 17.8000 59.0666 59.1836 118.2502

AI 5.5 6.0 6.7 5.6 6.0 40% 23.4667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.6 5.9 6.4 5.5 5.3 30% 17.8000

10 KVO SERCU Lies EX 6.0 5.2 6.6 6.4 5.9 30% 18.3000 58.2333 58.5990 116.8323

AI 5.5 5.8 5.2 5.6 6.1 40% 22.5333 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.2 5.6 6.4 5.0 5.6 30% 17.4000

11 SKF VERHAEGHE Nina EX 5.5 5.3 6.1 6.3 6.0 30% 17.6000 57.0666 59.6377 116.7043

AI 5.4 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.9 40% 22.6667 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.8 5.3 6.2 4.6 5.7 30% 16.8000

12 RSC ENNIS Keva EX 5.7 5.4 7.1 6.2 5.8 30% 17.7000 55.9666 55.6135 111.5801

AI 5.0 5.5 4.8 5.3 6.1 40% 21.0667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.3 5.8 6.2 4.6 5.2 30% 17.2000

13 KZNA VANVOLSEM Camille EX 5.3 4.9 6.5 5.9 5.2 30% 16.4000 54.8000 55.1063 109.9063

AI 5.1 5.7 4.8 5.4 6.1 40% 21.6000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.1 5.6 5.7 4.8 5.5 30% 16.8000

14 AQUA ONUCHINA Nora EX 5.1 4.9 6.5 5.6 4.9 30% 15.6000 50.2666 54.2222 104.4888

AI 4.4 5.4 4.3 4.8 5.9 40% 19.4667 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.9 5.1 5.4 4.7 4.3 30% 15.2000
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30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

Free Routine Final

Final Duet

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg '14 MAY 2023 Start time 11:10

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total

Routine Result Points

100 % 100 %

1 BRAS SIDLAUSKAITE Medeina EX 6.4 6.8 6.2 6.2 6.8 30% 19.4000 64.5000 66.4469 130.9468

VERWILGHEN Sarah AI 6.7 6.4 6.3 6.5 5.8 40% 25.6000 0.0 Penalty

DI 7.3 6.3 6.7 6.5 6.2 30% 19.5000

2 SCB HENKENS Enora EX 6.3 7.1 6.6 6.5 6.3 30% 19.4000 63.7666 63.9058 127.6724

ROOSELAERS Elena AI 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.5 5.9 40% 25.4667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.5 5.4 6.5 6.4 6.0 30% 18.9000

3 ESTO TIIDEMANN Anna Paula EX 6.8 6.2 5.9 6.0 5.8 30% 18.1000 61.3666 63.3261 124.6927

KUZNETSOVA Ksenia AI 6.1 4.5 6.2 6.6 5.6 40% 23.8667 0.0 Penalty

PIHO Aleksandra DI 6.9 6.1 6.8 6.5 5.6 30% 19.4000

4 BRAS MARICUTU Maia-maria EX 6.1 6.5 5.6 5.7 6.2 30% 18.0000 60.7666 61.5942 122.3608

SAVELLA Valeria AI 6.5 5.9 5.8 6.5 5.5 40% 24.2667 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.0 5.8 30% 18.5000

5 BRNO BULKOVA Anna EX 6.4 5.3 5.3 6.2 5.7 30% 17.2000 59.6000 61.0773 120.6773

SVOBODNIKOVA Agata AI 6.0 6.1 5.7 6.5 5.9 40% 24.0000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.3 5.6 6.4 6.2 5.9 30% 18.4000

6 RSC KLYM Frankie EX 5.8 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.4 30% 18.8000 59.6333 59.1087 118.7420

HUETT Lola AI 6.6 5.9 5.5 6.4 5.8 40% 24.1333 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.7 5.4 6.2 5.6 5.2 30% 16.7000

7 BRNO FISOVA Sabina EX 6.0 5.8 5.1 5.4 5.4 30% 16.6000 57.4000 60.0990 117.4990

VRASPIROVA Ella AI 5.8 5.2 6.4 6.1 5.5 40% 23.2000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.2 5.4 6.1 5.6 5.9 30% 17.6000

8 BZK BUYSSE Stien EX 6.2 6.4 6.4 5.4 5.7 30% 18.3000 59.0666 58.2657 117.3323

DEVUYST Oona AI 6.0 5.6 6.0 6.2 5.2 40% 23.4667 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.9 5.0 5.7 5.9 5.7 30% 17.3000

9 ENL CORRENT Giullia EX 6.6 6.3 5.2 4.9 5.6 30% 17.1000 57.6000 58.0363 115.6362

ARCOLY Inaya AI 5.3 6.0 5.3 5.9 5.3 40% 22.0000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.4 5.9 6.3 6.3 5.6 30% 18.5000

10 AQUA ROMBAUTS Yentl EX 5.8 6.0 5.0 5.3 5.3 30% 16.4000 55.1333 58.6812 113.8145

DEGEETER Bruna AI 5.1 5.1 5.5 5.7 5.4 40% 21.3333 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.4 5.6 5.9 5.9 5.3 30% 17.4000

11 SKF VERHAEGHE Nina EX 5.7 5.6 5.3 4.9 5.2 30% 16.1000 55.0666 57.2247 112.2913

VANDEWALLE Margot AI 5.6 5.8 5.6 6.0 5.4 40% 22.6667 0.0 Penalty

GHEERAERT Evita DI 5.3 5.5 6.0 5.3 5.5 30% 16.3000

12 ESTO BOIKO Julia EX 5.9 5.0 4.8 4.9 5.5 30% 15.4000 52.9000 59.3165 112.2164

HRISTAFOROVA MargaritaAI 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.5 5.1 40% 20.4000 0.0 Penalty

MURRAY Camilla DI 6.1 6.0 5.6 5.5 5.5 30% 17.1000

13 KVO BERTEN Alicia EX 5.6 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.2 30% 15.6000 53.9666 55.6836 109.6502

BEUCKELS Adèle AI 5.5 4.6 5.7 6.1 5.2 40% 21.8667 0.0 Penalty

SERCU Lies DI 6.2 5.3 5.4 5.8 5.1 30% 16.5000

14 RSC LEE Aaron EX 5.3 5.4 5.8 6.0 5.3 30% 16.5000 54.8000 53.9589 108.7589

ENNIS Keva AI 5.5 5.7 4.7 6.7 5.3 40% 22.0000 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.8 4.4 5.8 5.5 5.0 30% 16.3000
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30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

Free Routine Final

Final Duet
Category (Senior, Junior…)

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg'14 MAY 2023 Start time 11:10

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total

Routine Result Points

100 % 100 %

15 KZNA VLIEGHE Tille EX 5.4 5.6 5.0 4.6 5.3 30% 15.7000 52.6000 52.0821 104.6821

DE Meyer Yanthe AI 5.2 4.9 5.4 5.8 5.3 40% 21.2000 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.5 5.1 5.2 5.4 4.8 30% 15.7000

16 AN94 BERKELAAR Nikki EX 5.7 5.1 4.9 5.2 5.2 30% 15.5000 52.0000 51.0701 103.0700

VAN Berkom Maartje AI 5.4 4.5 5.0 6.1 5.2 40% 20.8000 0.0 Penalty

DI 6.0 5.2 5.2 5.3 4.7 30% 15.7000

17 SLUX DUPUIS Aliénor EX 5.1 4.5 3.6 3.6 3.6 30% 11.7000 43.2000 45.8261 89.0261

MONTAGNY Elizabeth AI 4.2 3.8 4.2 4.5 4.7 40% 17.2000 0.0 Penalty

DI 5.0 4.8 4.7 4.8 4.5 30% 14.3000

R
a

n
k



30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

Free Routine Final

Final Team

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg '13 MAY 2023 Start time 14:40

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total

Routine Result Points

100 % 100 %

1 BRAS PERIN Romane EX 6.8 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.8 30% 19.2000 62.9666 62.6246 125.5912

VERBEKE Lotte AI 6.5 5.9 7.1 6.1 6.8 40% 25.8667 0.0 Penalty

SIDLAUSKAITE Medeina DI 6.3 5.8 6.0 6.4 6.1 30% 18.4000 0.5 Deduct.

MARICUTU Maia-maria

VERWILGHEN Sarah

MONTFRAIX Maora

SAVELLA Valeria

2 ESTO MURRAY Camilla EX 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.7 6.1 30% 17.3000 61.0666 59.7041 120.7708

POPOVA Anastasia AI 6.2 5.5 6.7 5.9 6.7 40% 25.0667 0.0 Penalty

TIIDEMANN Anna Paula DI 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.1 30% 18.7000 0.0 Deduct.

BOIKO Julia

SUUROJA Catharina-rosita

KUZNETSOVA Ksenia

HRISTAFOROVA Margarita

PIHO Aleksandra

DOMOSKANOVA Simona Reserve

3 BRNO BULKOVA Anna EX 6.2 5.7 5.4 6.3 6.4 30% 18.2000 62.5000 57.6087 120.1087

OSLEJSKOVA Simona AI 6.3 5.9 6.5 5.8 6.4 40% 24.8000 0.0 Penalty

FISOVA Sabina DI 6.6 5.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 30% 19.5000 0.0 Deduct.

VRASPIROVA Ella

SVOBODNIKOVA Agata

SLOUKOVA Emili

LAZAROVA Zuzana

DOUBKOVA Karolina

4 BZK DESAEYER Nina EX 5.6 5.8 4.7 5.7 5.1 30% 16.4000 57.4000 52.8345 110.2345

BUYSSE Stien AI 6.2 5.8 6.0 5.0 6.4 40% 24.0000 0.0 Penalty

BONTE Renée DI 5.8 5.7 5.5 5.9 5.4 30% 17.0000 0.0 Deduct.

D'HOOP Rana

DEVUYST Oona

GEVAERT Irene

OVYN Manou

RUEBENS Lune

5 SKF SIMOEN Noémie EX 5.6 5.6 5.9 5.5 6.0 30% 17.1000 57.3333 52.8040 110.1373

VERHAEGHE Nina AI 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.3 6.1 40% 23.3333 0.0 Penalty

GHEERAERT Evita DI 6.0 5.5 5.9 6.1 5.4 30% 17.4000 0.5 Deduct.

DE Praetere Ilone

DE Roo Ibe

WYBO Maxine

VANDEWALLE Margot

VERSCHELDE Grace Reserve

HAJAJI Fienelot Reserve

6 AQUA DE Rooster Martha EX 5.1 5.1 5.3 4.8 5.5 30% 15.5000 52.2333 54.8543 107.0876

ONUCHINA Nora AI 5.5 5.5 5.3 4.7 6.2 40% 21.7333 0.0 Penalty

ROMBAUTS Yentl DI 5.7 4.9 5.8 5.3 5.0 30% 16.0000 1.0 Deduct.

SIEBENS Mirte

DEGEETER Bruna

DE Win Lily

VAN SOEST Annabel Reserve

R
a

n
k



SOLOVOV Ksenia Reserve

30th Synchro Cup 2023   ---   12&under

Free Routine Final

Final Team
Category (Senior, Junior…)

Pool of Campus Geesseknäppchen   ---   Luxembourg'13 MAY 2023 Start time 14:40

Nation / Club Name Free Figure Total

Routine Result Points

100 % 100 %

7 KVO VERROENS Lize EX 5.8 5.5 5.9 5.1 5.3 30% 16.6000 54.2666 52.5332 106.7998

SERCU Lies AI 5.9 5.0 5.2 4.8 6.1 40% 21.4667 0.0 Penalty

BERTEN Alicia DI 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.8 5.5 30% 16.2000 0.0 Deduct.

DEHAESE Aureline

BLONTIA Nina

BEUCKELS Adèle

BONTE Mila

PAULY Nel

BUFFEL Anies Reserve

8 AN94 BERKELAAR Nikki EX 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.1 4.9 30% 16.1000 52.9333 50.8285 103.7618

ROZEMA Nienke AI 5.6 5.2 6.1 4.5 6.1 40% 22.5333 0.0 Penalty

HENDRIKS Jil DI 5.3 5.0 5.3 5.7 5.8 30% 16.3000 2.0 Deduct.

VAN Berkom Maartje

9 ENL CORRENT Giullia EX 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.2 5.4 30% 15.6000 52.5666 51.1836 103.7502

TALLUTO Luna AI 5.7 5.6 5.4 4.5 6.1 40% 22.2667 0.0 Penalty

ARCOLY Inaya DI 5.4 4.7 5.6 5.6 5.2 30% 16.2000 1.5 Deduct.

SEDDA Tiana

BONNENGE Alix

10 KZNA CATTOIR Yuna EX 5.3 5.0 4.8 4.5 5.0 30% 14.8000 51.9000 47.7917 99.6917

BEKERS Elena AI 5.4 5.2 5.3 4.1 5.9 40% 21.2000 0.0 Penalty

RANGAN Lora DI 5.5 5.1 5.3 5.5 4.9 30% 15.9000 0.0 Deduct.

BRONDEEL Renée

VLIEGHE Tille

ROMBAUT Lena

DE Meyer Yanthe

VANVOLSEM Camille

VAN Houcke Stien

DE Kerpel Nora Reserve

11 LMOS BAUDUIN Elsa EX 4.5 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.7 30% 13.4000 50.3666 43.8080 94.1746

JAMIN Coline AI 5.5 5.3 5.3 4.6 5.8 40% 21.4667 0.0 Penalty

HANOT Tavan Margaux DI 5.6 5.4 5.3 4.8 4.8 30% 15.5000 0.0 Deduct.

DESMET Elena

DUBOIS Odile

BOUSSART Daphné

CARIA Olivia

JACQUES Sidonie
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